REPAIR PARTS
RP-559
This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only.
Amana is a registered trademark of Maytag Corporation or its related
companies and is used under license to Goodman Company, L.P., Houston,
TX.  All rights reserved.
© 2009 Goodman Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX  77056

POWER VENT COVER BRACKET (M1, M7, M16)11166201941
TERMINAL BOARD (M1, M7, M16)B11607011221
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - PTC094D00FHDA
M2 - PTC094D00HHDA
M3 - PTC094D25ARDA
M4 - PTC094D25CRDA
M5 - PTC094D25RRDA
M6 - PTC094D35ARDA
M7 - PTC094D35BRDA
M8 - PTC094D35CRDA
M9 - PTC094D35RRDA
M10 - PTH094D15ARDA
M11 - PTH094D25ARDA
M12 - PTH094D25AZDA
M13 - PTH094D25CRDA
M14 - PTH094D35ARDA
M15 - PTH094D35AZDA
M16 - PTH094D35BRDA
M17 - PTH094D35CRDA
7RP-559 www.amana-hac.com
Replacement Parts List
8 RP-559www.amana-hac.com
Replacement Parts List
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1: CHASSIS-FRONT
TUBING ASSY, EVAP COIL (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5,
M6, M7, M8, M9)
0202P00046S61
COMPRESSOR 2R13S3R276A D6887712H111
COMPRESSOR GROMMET (QTY 3)A4622801121
OVERLOAD D6961642151
CORD 277 VAC, 20A 11114701161
SHOULDER SCREW (QTY 3)M0253661191
MID PARTITION PANEL 20403301251
ACCESS COVER 204108011051
THERMISTOR-INDOOR AMBIENT 0130P000461401
THERMISTOR-INDOOR COIL 202957071411
THERMISTOR-OUTDOOR AMBIENT (M12, M15)0130P000392081
Image 2: CONTROL PANEL
CONTROL PANEL 1104450512
CONTROL BOARD, M61 WIRELESS (M1, M2)PCBCP129S22
CONTROL BOARD, M61 WIRELESS (M3, M4, M5,
M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14, M15,
M16, M17)
RSKP001022
SUPPORT (QTY 2)M059070242
BAYONET FUSE HOLDER (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5,
M10, M11, M12, M13)
C647600162
BAYONET FUSE HOLDER (M6, M7, M8, M9, M14,
M15, M16, M17)
C647600262
FUSE 15A (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M10, M11, M12,
M13)
A341040272
FUSE 20A (M6, M7, M8, M9, M14, M15, M16, M17)A341040372
RELAY (HYDRONIC) (M1, M2)C887391782
TRANSFORMER (POWER VENT) (M1, M2, M7,
M16)
11172101142
PADDLE SWITCH (M1, M7, M16)B1337701252
RELAY (POWER VENT) (M1, M7, M16)C8873932262
TRANSFORMER (HYDRONIC) (M1)11172101342
TRANSFORMER (HYDRONIC) (M3, M4, M5, M6,